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H*2823 (Rat #0592, Act #0491 of 1984) General Bill, By D.M. Beasley, J.F. Anderson, T.A. Brett, T.D. Broadwater, G.W.
Dukes, T.J. Ervin, T. Ferguson, P. Freeman, J.P. Gardner, L.E. Gentry, J.V. Gregory, C.L. Griffin, J.C. Hayes, T.E. Huff,
T.L. Hughston, M.P. Miles, T.W. Mitchell, D.L. Ogburn, A.V. Rawl, J.I. Rogers, |.K. Rudnick, Russell, R. Schwartz, J.H.
Toal, M.H. Westbrook and Wilkins

A Bill to amend Title 33, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to corporations, partnerships, and associations, by
adding Chapter 42 so as to enact the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 1976; and to repeal Chapter 41 of Title 33 relating to
the Uniform Limited Partnership Act.

04/06/83
04/06/83
01/18/84
01/19/84
01/19/84
01/24/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
05/01/84
05/10/84
05/10/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/21/84
06/27/84
06/27/84
06/27/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1896

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1896

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-518
Amended HJ-577

Read second time HJ-578

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-633

Introduced and read first time SJ-485

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-485

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1636
Amended SJ-1764

Read second time SJ-1765

Read third time SJ-2669

Returned SJ-2669

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3838

Ratified R 592

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/84

Act No. 491
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