

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2823 (Rat #0592, Act #0491 of 1984) General Bill, By D.M. Beasley, J.F. Anderson, T.A. Brett, T.D. Broadwater, G.W. Dukes, T.J. Ervin, T. Ferguson, P. Freeman, J.P. Gardner, L.E. Gentry, J.V. Gregory, C.L. Griffin, J.C. Hayes, T.E. Huff, T.L. Hughston, M.P. Miles, T.W. Mitchell, D.L. Ogburn, A.V. Rawl, J.I. Rogers, I.K. Rudnick, Russell, R. Schwartz, J.H. Toal, M.H. Westbrook and Wilkins

A Bill to amend Title 33, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to corporations, partnerships, and associations, by adding Chapter 42 so as to enact the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 1976; and to repeal Chapter 41 of Title 33 relating to the Uniform Limited Partnership Act.

04/06/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1896
04/06/83	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1896
01/18/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-518
01/19/84	House	Amended HJ-577
01/19/84	House	Read second time HJ-578
01/24/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-633
01/26/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-485
01/26/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-485
05/01/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1636
05/10/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1764
05/10/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1765
06/20/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-2669
06/20/84	Senate	Returned SJ-2669
06/20/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3838
06/21/84		Ratified R 592
06/27/84		Signed By Governor
06/27/84		Effective date 01/01/84
06/27/84		Act No. 491
07/12/84		Copies available